CHAPTER 4890

MINNESOTA OFFICE OF HIGHER EDUCATION POSTSECONDARY REVIEW PROGRAM

4890.0100 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0200 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0300 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0400 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0500 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669]

Published Electronically: June 11, 2008

4890.0600 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0700 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0800 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*

4890.0900 [Repealed, 21 SR 1669] **Published Electronically:** *June 11, 2008*